Bid Tabulation: 26-22APR08 - Ready Mix Concrete/Cement Term and Supply

4.7.	PRICING - READY MIX CONCRETE	Central Concrete				Columbia Ready Mix				
	Description	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Estimated Quantity	Extended Price	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Estimated Quantity	Extended Price	
4.7.1.	3500 PSI in 28 days (Five Bag Mix,	cubic yard		100		cubic yard		100		
	minimum) without transportation		\$55.00		\$5,500.00		\$64.00		\$6,400.00	
4.7.2.	4500 PSI in 28 days (Six Bag Mix,	cubic yard		600		cubic yard		600		
	minimum) without transportation	_	\$57.50		\$34,500.00		\$66.00		\$39,600.00	
4.7.3	3500PSI in 3 hours (8 Bag Mix,	cubic yard		100		cubic yard		100		
	Minimum - High Early) without	_								
	Transportation		\$63.75		\$6,375.00		\$79.00		\$7,900.00	
4.7.4.	Maximum Delivery Time Included in	hours	446116		40,01010	hours	4.7.00		41,7200100	
	Cost	nours	No Bid			nours	1 1/2			
475	Transportation		\$26.00				\$18.50			
4751	Full Load Rate>3CY/full load	Full Load	\$26.00			Full Load	\$50.00			
	Short Load Rate	T uii Loud				Tun Boud				
	Less than one yard		1 yard							
			minimum				\$40.00			
4.7.5.2.2	1- 1/4 to 2 yards		\$27.00				\$40.00			
4.7.5.2.3	2-1/4 to 3 vards		\$27.00				\$40.00			
4.7.5.2.4	Holding Charges		\$27.00				\$30.00			
4.7.5.3	Stop Rate (charge to stop at other job	Each				Each				
	sites to complete the delivery over									
	mile apart (Bidder must									
	complete the mileage blank)		\$20/2 miles				\$50.00			
4.7.6	Extra Charges									
	Winter Service (Hot Water) Add	cubic yard	\$4.00			cubic yard	\$4.50			
	Calcium Chloride, 1/2% Add	cubic yard	\$0.75			cubic yard	\$1.00			
4.7.6.3	Calcium Chloride, 1% Add	cubic yard	\$1.50			cubic yard	\$2.00			
4.7.6.4	Calcium Chloride, 2% Add	cubic yard	\$3.00			cubic yard	\$4.00			
4.7.6.5	Summertime Retarder Add	cubic yard	\$4.00			cubic yard	\$2.50			
4.7.6.6	Indicate any additional charges not					-	,			
	included above.		No Response				No Response			
4.8.	PRICING - MISCELLANEOUS M.	ATEDIALS	140 Response				140 Response			
7.0.	Description	Unit of	Unit Price	Estimated	Extended	Unit of	Unit Price	Estimated	Extended	
	2 coci puon	Measure		Quantity	Price	Measure		Quantity	Price	
481	Reinforcing Steel Rod. 1/2 X 20'	each	\$6.00	400	\$2,400.00	each	\$5.95	400	\$2,380.00	
	Wire Mesh, 10 ga. 6" x 6" mesh	each	NA	10	No Bid	each	\$30.00	10	\$300.00	
	Expansion Board, 1/2" x 4" x 5'	each	\$1.75	100	\$175.00	each	\$2.15	100	\$215.00	
	Reinforcing Steel Rod, 5/8" x 20'	each	NA	200	NA	each	\$8.50	200	\$1,700.00	
	Reinforcing Steel Rod, 3/8 x 20' Reinforcing Steel Rod, 3/4" x 20'	each	NA NA	200	NA	each	\$18.00	200	\$3,600.00	
	5" Loop Ties (5,000 per Roll)	per roll	NA	5	NA	per roll	\$55.00	5	\$275.00	
	7" Loop Ties (5,000 per Roll)	per roll	NA	5	NA	per roll	NA	5	NA	
	9" Loop Ties (5,000 per Roll)	per roll	NA	5	NA	per roll	NA	5	NA	
1.0.0.	Doop Ties (Diece per Ren)	•				•				
4.9.	Maximum Percentage Increase for 2nd Year		No Response				4%			
	Maximum Percentage Increase for 3rd Year		No Response					8%		
4.11.	Delivery Days After Receipt of Order:		12-24 HR				Same Day			
4.12.	. Со-ор		NO					NO		
	No Bids		David Eagle							
	C&C Bridge & Concrete	Rec. By	David Eagle							
		Date	4/22/2008	1		l				